
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2011; Name= ADVANCE MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT COMPANY INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201101060000
05930

01/06/2011
12:29:08

ADVANCE
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE CONNELL
STEVEN

36 146 Lot#:1 Book:36
Pg:146
Sub:CONNELL
FAMILY
SUBDIVISION

201101210000
22400

01/21/2011
01:28:38

ADVANCE
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BYRD
CHARLES
RICHARD

5 135 Lot#:8 Blk:8
Book:5 Pg:135
Sub:KERRY
DOWNS A
SUBDIVISION
OF
INVERNESS

201105180001
48320

05/18/2011
12:36:11

ADVANCE
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE POWELL
PAULETTE F

19 24 Lot#:14
Book:19 Pg:24
Sub:GREYSTO
NE
HIGHLANDS
PHASE I
AMENDED
MAP

201108040002
27980

08/04/2011
11:24:51

ADVANCE
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BROM
DOUGLAS

19 46 Lot#:25
Book:19 Pg:46
Sub:FOREST
HILLS 1ST
SECTOR

201108230002
49280

08/23/2011
12:06:27

ADVANCE
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE HILL ALAN 20 150 Lot#:244
Book:20
Pg:150
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 2ND
SECTOR

201109140002
71790

09/14/2011
12:54:44

ADVANCE
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE MOWERY
NORMAN F

17 145 Lot#:30
Book:17
Pg:145
Sub:APACHE
RIDGE
SECTOR 6

201102040000
40870

02/04/2011
01:32:24

ADVANCE
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE MANASCO
JAMES D

27 11 Lot#:60
Book:27 Pg:11
Sub:NARROW
S REACH
AMENDED
PLAT OF
FINAL
RECORD
PLAT

201103020000
70350

03/02/2011
01:46:51

ADVANCE
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE SEARCEY
KAREN
ELIZABETH

Sec:2 Twn:20S
Rng:1W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201104060001
06200

04/06/2011
10:57:17

ADVANCE
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE GREENE
NANCY S

Sec:8 Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201104060001
06210

04/06/2011
10:57:18

ADVANCE
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE CHANEY
LESLIE G

29 47 Lot#:25
Book:29 Pg:47
Sub:EMERALD
PARC



201109140002
71780

09/14/2011
12:54:43

ADVANCE
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE THOMAS
MARTIN K

Sec:5 Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201111220003
54480

11/22/2011
01:12:45

ADVANCE
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE COSGROVE
MEL

34 21 Lot#:1-22
Book:34 Pg:21
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK FIRST
SECTOR
PHAGE I AND
PHASE II


