Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2011; Name= ADVANCE MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT COMPANY INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Дос Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201101060000 05930	01/06/2011 12:29:08	ADVANCE MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CONNELL STEVEN			36	146		Lot#:1 Book:36 Pg:146 Sub:CONNELL FAMILY SUBDIVISION
201101210000 22400	01/21/2011 01:28:38	ADVANCE MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BYRD CHARLES RICHARD			5	135		Lot#:8 Blk:8 Book:5 Pg:135 Sub:KERRY DOWNS A SUBDIVISION OF INVERNESS
201105180001 48320	05/18/2011 12:36:11	ADVANCE MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	POWELL PAULETTE F			19	24		Lot#:14 Book:19 Pg:24 Sub:GREYSTO NE HIGHLANDS PHASE I AMENDED MAP
201108040002 27980	08/04/2011 11:24:51	ADVANCE MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BROM DOUGLAS			19	46		Lot#:25 Book:19 Pg:46 Sub:FOREST HILLS 1ST SECTOR
201108230002 49280	08/23/2011 12:06:27	ADVANCE MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HILL ALAN			20	150		Lot#:244 Book:20 Pg:150 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 2ND SECTOR
201109140002 71790	09/14/2011 12:54:44	ADVANCE MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MOWERY NORMAN F			17	145		Lot#:30 Book:17 Pg:145 Sub:APACHE RIDGE SECTOR 6
201102040000 40870	02/04/2011 01:32:24	ADVANCE MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MANASCO JAMES D			27	11		Lot#:60 Book:27 Pg:11 Sub:NARROW S REACH AMENDED PLAT OF FINAL RECORD PLAT
201103020000 70350	03/02/2011 01:46:51	ADVANCE MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SEARCEY KAREN ELIZABETH						Sec:2 Twn:20S Rng:1W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201104060001 06200	04/06/2011 10:57:17	ADVANCE MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GREENE NANCY S						Sec:8 Twn:20S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201104060001 06210	04/06/2011 10:57:18	ADVANCE MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CHANEY LESLIE G			29	47		Lot#:25 Book:29 Pg:47 Sub:EMERALD PARC

201109140002 71780	12:54:43	ADVANCE MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT COMPANY INC		THOMAS MARTIN K				Sec:5 Twn:20S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201111220003 54480		ADVANCE MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT COMPANY INC	 MORTGAGE	COSGROVE MEL		34	21	Lot#:1-22 Book:34 Pg:21 Sub:CHELSEA PARK FIRST SECTOR PHAGE I AND PHASE II